          L
O
A
D
S
T
A
R
C
O
N
S
U
M
E
R
 U
N
IT
 C
IR
C
U
IT
 P
R
O
T
E
C
T
IO
N
 D
E
V
IC
E
S
 6MSB06               6MSB16              6MSB32                6MSB50
                6MSB10              6MSB20               6MSB40
6FSR32/30B
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS l
                                                                            LIST No
RATING                    POLES          MODULES          Type B               Type C
6A                           1                        1                 6MSB06           6MSC06
10A                         1                        1                 6MSB10           6MSC10
16A                         1                        1                 6MSB16           6MSC16
20A                         1                        1                 6MSB20           6MSC20
32A                         1                        1                 6MSB32           6MSC32
40A                         1                        1                 6MSB40           6MSC40
50A                         1                        1                 6MSB50           6MSC50
● BS EN 60898; 6kA-240V 50Hz
● Type B classification (3-5 In). Type C classification (5-10In)
● 25mm2 terminal capacity
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER
WITH OVERCURRENT PROTECTION (RCBOs) l
                                                                            LIST No
RATING                    POLES         MODULES          30mA Type B    30mA Type C
6A                           1                        1                 6FSR06/30B     6FSR06/30C
10A                         1                        1                 6FSR10/30B     6FSR10/30C
16A                         1                        1                 6FSR16/30B     6FSR16/30C
20A                         1                        1                 6FSR20/30B     6FSR20/30C
32A                         1                        1                 6FSR32/30B     6FSR32/30C
40A                         1                        1                 6FSR40/30B     6FSR40/30C
50A                         1                        1                 6FSR50/30B     6FSR50/30C
SP & SWN RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER
WITH OVERCURRENT PROTECTION (RCBOs) l
                                                                                                    LIST No
RATING                    POLES         MODULES                                 30mA Type C
6A                           2                        2                                        6FSNR063/C
10A                         2                        2                                        6FSNR103/C
16A                         2                        2                                        6FSNR163/C
20A                         2                        2                                        6FSNR203/C
32A                         2                        2                                        6FSNR323/C
40A                         2                        2                                        6FSNR403/C
6FSNR323C
9
ACCESSORIES l
Metal Blanking Plate                                                                     18TMB
MCB Padlocking Device                                                                 MCBLD
Moulded Mains Tail Cable Gland Kit                                              MTCG32
MCB Profile Blanking Piece                                                            CSB1
MEMBRANE CABLE ENTRIES KIT
(FLAME RETARDENT) l
7 x 20mm & 3 x 32mm                                                                   CRCE1
10 x 20mm                                                                                     CRCE2
CRCE1
211572 Crabtree Loadstar skel (Q10).qxp  03/02/2016  19:16  Page 9